Debargaon, P.O. Rangalikkhata
Kokrajhar, BTC, Assam-FE3370

OFFICE OF THE

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS: BODOLAND UNIVERSITY

BA/B.Sc./B.Com./BCA/B.Sc.IT First Sem@ste

Tel/Fax No. 03661277129

REGULAR/ARREAR/BETTERMENT

ifine Examination, 2020 (To be held in 2021)

@Twﬁ EXAMINATION PROG@

Subject Subject
Date Day Morning Afternoon
Time: 9:00 AM to 10.30 AM Time: 1:00 PM to 2:30 PM

AECC-1:

12/08/2021 Thursday English/Assamese/Bodo/Hindi/Nepali/Bengali
Communication (Honours & Regular Course)
13/08/2021 Friday DSC COM: English-I
14/08/2021 Saturday GE-1/DSC-A: Economics
16/08/2021 Monday GE-1/DSC-A: Physics/Financial Accounting
17/08/2020 Tuesday GE-1/DSC-A: History/Zoology
18/08/2020 | Wednesday GE-1/DSC-A: Geography
19/08/2020 Thursday GE-1/DSC-A: Botany/Sociology
20/08/2020 Friday GE-1/DSC-A: Political Science/Mathematics
21/08/2020 Saturday GE-1/DSC-A: Education/Computer Science
23/08/2021 Monday GE-1/DSC-A: Chemistry/Philosophy
GE-1/DSC-A:
24/08/2020 | Tuesday | g o/assamese/English/Hindi/Arabic/Bengali/ Nepali
25/08/2021 | Wednesday CC-1: All Honours Subjects
DSC-B : Business Organization & Entrepreneurship ! s T

26/08/2021 Thursday Development GE-1/DSC-A: Statistics
28/08/2021 Saturday CC-2: All Honours Subjects

DSC-A: .
31/08/2021 | Tuesday Fundamentals of Computer Applications BSC fr‘;’l‘j‘:;’;e”tals =

(Vocational)/GE-1: Computer Fundamentals
Note:

1. Practical Examinations will be held according to programme notified by the Principal concerned in

time.

2. All Officials and Students to follow MoHFW, Govt. of India/ Govt. of Assam, Advisories or
involvement in Examinations duties and appearing Examinations.

S AW

Only eligible candidate shall be allowed to appear in the Examination.
Examination Instructions for appearing online Examinations is to be followed strictly.

Students can opts for Offline Examinations after normalcy following SOP of the Govt. of Assam.
Although Question papers are set for 80 marks, 60 marks and 50 marks respectively the examinees

are hereby asked to answer the Questions of maximum 40 marks only out of the said patterns.

Exam Time

Question Paper website/portal

Answer Scripts upload

9:00 AM to 10.30 AM

8:50 AM

10:30 AM to 11:15 AM

1:00 AM to 2:30 PM

12:50 PM

2:30 PM 103:15 PM

Controller o@minaﬁons

Memo No.: BU/COE/UG/Ex-I, 11l V&VI11/2020/183 Pt-A/393 A —399 A
Copy for information to:-

s»rJ\s«.MP&»Nr

All Officers, BU

All HoD, BU

The Principals, All Affiliated Colleges
PS to VC, BU for kind information to Hon’ble VC.
PS to Registrar, BU

System Administrator, BU for necessary action.

Notice Board

Concerned file

Contr

Bodoland University

dated: 31" July, 2021
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